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Wettkampf-Nr. 20

800m Freistil Manner

Men

Nr.
1.

2
3
4
5.
6.
7
8
9
0
1

10.
1

s 800m Freestyle

Name

Nader Khalili

Jacobo Garrido Brun
Alberto Amodeo

Jonas Kesnar

Zach Zona

Marco Ozaeta Velasco
Facundo Mariano Signorini
Josef Duchan

Adam Karas

Jakub Vanek

Jeremias Juan Mateo Castillo

Klasse
(514)
(S9)
(S8)
(S9)
(S8)
(S8)
(S8)

(59)
(S10)
(s7)

Liste der Meldungen

JG
2001
2002
2000
2001
1998
2002
2002
1982
2001
2008
1982

NAT Verein

FIN Team Finland

ESP FEDDF Spain

ITA Polha Varese

CZE Czech PARA Sport
CAN Swimming Canada
ESP FEDDF Spain

ARG Comité Paralimpico Argentino
CZE Czech PARA Sport
GER SF Unna 01/10

CZE Czech PARA Sport
ESP Centre Natacié Matard

ME-Zeit
9:09.57
9:15.15
9:30.00
9:53.30
9:55.43

10:15.22
10:30.00
11:02.56
12:13.14
12:31.16

Exception

12

+|—‘U‘IKD

3,
1,
3,
A

Foowut

12

1,3,5
3,5, 12+

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH
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worgrols
Swimmi

PARA SWIMMING
CItL WokiD Sekies



